Durchschnittliche Ausriickzeit Rettungsmittel JUH

01.01. - 31.12.2007

Rettungswagen AKB 8183
Rettungswagen AKB 8184
Rettungswagen AKB 8185

Notarzteinsatzfahrzeug AKB 8282

Rettungswagen AKB 8483

RW

RW

RwW

RW

RwW

Viernheim

Viernheim

Viernheim

Lindenfels

Biblis

@ 51,88 sec.
@ 58,96 sec.
@ 57,99 sec.
@ 79,12 sec.
@ 68,75 sec.

mindest
hdchst

mindest
hochst

mindest
hochst

mindest
hochst

mindest
hochst

1 sec.
208 sec.

1 sec.
243 sec.

1 sec.
100 sec.

1 sec.
255 sec.

1 sec.
249 sec.

Ausrtckverhalten in der Notfallversorgung durch Ret

Jahr 2007

tungsmittel JUH

90,00

80,00 -

70,00 A

60,00 -

50,00 -

40,00 A

30,00 -

20,00 -

10,00 A

0,00 -

B AKB 8183 RW
EAKB 8184 RW
OAKB 8185 RW
B AKB 8282 RW
B AKB 8483 RW

Viernheim
Viernheim
Viernheim
Lindenfels
Biblis




